Product
Number:
65851
Order
Abbreviation:
PANELRDORKIT2A35UNHD8SC722WH
General
Description:
Backlit Panel Doorkit Dual 2A compatible with most fluorescent troffers,
2200/3300/3850lm, 20,30, or 35W, 110lm/W, 3-CCT Selectable
3500/4000/5000K, 0-10V Dimable,120-347V, 80CRI, 2x2, 50,000 lifetime.
Product Information
Power Factor ?0.90
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) < 20 %
Efficacy (LPW) 110 lm/W
Operating Voltage (V) 120
Abbrev. With Packaging Info. PANELRDORKIT2A35UNHD8SC722WH 2/CS 2/SKU
Ordering Abbreviation PANELRDORKIT2A35UNHD8SC722WH
Average Rated Life 1 (hr) 50000
Nominal Wattage (W) 35.00
UPC Code UPC046135658518
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 80
Service Life Rating 50000
Lumens (lm) 2200
Color Temperature/CCT (K) 3500
Connectors not relevant
Fixture Warranty 5 years
Housing Aluminum
Luminaire Finish White
Luminaire Type Panel
Maximum Operating Temperature-Celsius 45
Mounting Recessed
Certification Listing RoHS,FCC,cETLus
Height (in) 2.409 in
Height (mm) 61.20 mm
Nominal Length (inch) 22.126 in
Width (in) 21.46 in
Width (mm) 545.00 mm
Product Weight (g) 4100.00
12/5/25, 3:12 PM Product Details